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Sediment, CRM, Stream Sediment, maybe 10/13, Powder

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

JSd-4

unit

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

Barium (Ba)
CaO

Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Total Fe as Fe203
K20
Lanthanum (La)
Lithium (Li)
MgO

MnO

Na20

Nickel (Ni)
P205

Lead (Pb)
Rubidium (Rb)
Scandium (Sc)
Sio2

Strontium (Sr)
TiO2

Vanadium (V)
Yttrium (Y)

Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number

[7440-39-3]

[7440-48-4]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]

[7439-91-0]
[7439-93-2]
[1309-48-4]

[7440-02-0]

[7439-92-1]
[7440-17-7)
[7440-20-2]

[7440-24-6]

[7440-62-2]
[7440-65-5]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-67-7]

Concentration/Value
13,22
~0,0888
5,57
~0,0021
~0,1215
~0,0486
8,06

1,4
~0,0016
~0,0032
4,04
0,107
2,28
~0,0114
0,45
~0,024
~0,0057
~0,0017
51,12
~0,022
0,64
~0,0152
~0,0021
~0,1485
~0,009
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